

INSPIRE Awards Nomination Requirements

Celebrating Women & INSPIRE Awards acknowledges some of Cleveland's most deserving leaders and organizations, recognizing women who have the power of insight and are leading their organizations toward:

Innovation • Opportunities & Business Evolution • Education • Technology • Legal Healthcare • Arts & Culture • Non-Profit · STEM · Community Services

Selection criteria is based on demonstration of the highest business, professional ethical standards.

Celebrating Women & INSPIRE Awards

INSPIRE Award Finalists and Recipients will be honored at the *Celebrating Women* event to be announced.

The Selection Committee consists of experienced, non-partial business professionals.

Finalists are announced in April.

Submit the following information in detail:

Nominee's type of business • Description of job, supervision and/or leadership responsibility

Outstanding achievements and creativity • Exemplary leadership and management

- Innovative strategies and tacticsExtraordinary outcomes & results
 - Strong community and professional involvement
- **Deadline for nominations: March 23, 2020 by mail or e-mail.

Please submit detailed answers to the above criteria, the nominee's resume, headshot and biography along with this completed form to:

Celebrating Women & INSPIRE Awards

PO Box 450713 • Cleveland, Ohio 44145 Ph: 216. 409-1534

www.CelebratingWomenNEO.org



INSPIRE Awards Nomination Form & Requirements

Nominee		 	
City			
Phone	E-mail	 	
Nominator		 	
Title			
Company			
Address			
City		Zip	
Phone	E-mail		
Is the nominee aware	of this nomination?		

Entry Deadline: March 23, 2020

Celebrating Women & INSPIRE Awards

P.O.Box 450713 · Cleveland, Ohio 44145 Ph: 216.409-1534 www.CelebratingWomenNEO.org